Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 39
10/28/2021 - 18:50

Muski, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang
1.

Dubocica
ZIVANOVIC, Uros
STANISAVLJIEVIC, Petar

Proleter 1
CVETKOV, Justin
KOVACEVIC, Bogdan

PK Vracar 1
CAVIC, Luka
ILIJIC, Konstantin

11. April 1
CIRKOVIC, Ognjen
GASIC, Mihailo

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
OZDEMIR, Demir
OZEN, Barkin

Olymp, BL
SRDIC, Nikola
TRBOJEVIC, Sergej

Spartak Prozivka 1
MARTIC, Bojan
GABRIC, Ognjen

Dunaujvarosi Kozponti SE 1
HORVATH, Istvan
ESZENYI, Abel
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Dubocica
23.17 DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
23.59 PESIC, Bratislav

Proleter
23.94 KOVACEVIC, Ognjen
23.65 POSA, Leonard

PK Vracar
24.10 DJURICIC, Nenad
24.24 SPAIC, Nikola

11. April

24.28 SIMIC, Nikola
24.23 RASKOQVIC, Strahinja

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
24.25 NIGDELIOGLU, Soenmez Emir
25.08 ATAMAN, Baris

Olymp, BL
PURISIC, Stefan
MORACA, Luka

Spartak Prozivka
23.92 MILER, Filip
26.57 DJUKETIC, lvan

Dunaujvarosi Kozponti SE
27.08 MARKOVICS, Benedek
28.01 BOR, Tamas
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Vreme Bodova

1:33.56

1:35.31

1:36.18

1:36.80

1:38.01

1:41.52

1:43.56

1:46.92

668
24.15
22.65

632
2452
23.20

615
23.65
24.19

603
24.16
24.13

581
2451
24.17

523
25.19
24.80

492
27.11
25.96

447
27.48
24.35



